Product
Name Model Membrane
Material
Membrane
thickness
(µm)
Outermost
zone
pattern
Width (nm)
Diameter
(µm)
Number
of zone
Ta
thicknes
s
(nm)
Ta based
Fresnel
Zone Plate
ATN/FZP-S50/80 SiN 0.2 50 80 400 250
ATN/FZP-S40/155 SiN 2 40 155 968 200
ATN/FZP-S40/400 SiN 0.2 40 400 2500 200
ATN/FZP-S50/330 SiN 1 50 330 1650 400
ATN/FZP-S86/416 SiN 2 86 416 1200 700
ATN/FZP-100/155 SiN 2 100 155 388 800
ATN/FZP-116/3000 SiN 2 116 3000 6497 900
ATN/FZP-173/208 SiN 2 173 208 300 1000
ATN/FZP-200/206 SiN 2 200 206 255 1600
ATN/FZP-C234/2500 SiC 0.2 234 2500 2670 150
Product Name Model
Minimum
pattern
size
Pattern Substrate and Membrane
X-ray chart
(Standard type)
ATN/XRESO-200 200nm
Type: Slit
Absorber: Ta, 1µmt
Patterned area: 250µm x
300µm
Substrate: Si, 8mmx8mm, 625µmt
Membrane: SiN2µm
Membrane size: 1mmx1mm
X-ray chart
(High resolution
type)
ATN/XRESO-50 50nm
Type: Radial pattern, L&S, Hole
Absorber: Ta, 200nm thickness
Patterned area: 300µm x
300µm
Substrate: Si, 10mmX10mm,
1mmt
Membrane: Ru20nm / SiN200nm
Membrane size: 1mmx1mm
X-ray chart
（High resolution
type with thicker
film）
ATN/XRESO-50HC 50nm
Type: Radial pattern, L&S, Hole
Absorber: Ta, 500nm thickness
Patterned area: 300µm x
300µm
Substrate: Si, 10mmX10mm,
1mmt
Membrane: Ru20nm /
SiC200nm/SiN50nm
Membrane size: 1mmx1mm
Product
Name Model Membrane
material
Chip size
(mm)
Membrane
size (mm)
Membrane
thickness
(nm)
Chip
Thickness
(µm)
ATN/MEM-N03001/7.5M SiN 7.5×7.5 3×3 100 625
ATN/MEM-N02001/10M SiN 10×10 2×2 100 625
ATN/MEM-NO3002/7.5M SiN 7.5×7.5 3×3 200 625
ATN/MEM-N03002/10M SiN 10×10 3×3 200 625
ATN/MEM-N020027/10M SiN 10×10 2×2 270 625
ATN/MEM-N0302/10M SiN 10×10 3×3 2000 625
SiN
Membrane
ATN/MEM-N0301/10M SiN 10×10 3×3 1000 625
ATN/MEM-C02003/10M SiC 10×10 2×2 300 625
ATN/MEM-C03003/10M SiC 10×10 3×3 300 625
SiC
Membrane
ATN/MEM-C0301/10M SiC 10×10 3×3 1000 625
As of August 2007
■ X-ray Fresnel Zone Plate (FZP)
■ X-ray Chart
■ SiC, SiN Membrane Chip

The specifications and values stated in this brochure are representative values and
not guaranteed.  Also, please kindly note that the specifications may change without prior notice
for specifications updates.
■ Mold/Template for Nanoimprinting: Quartz, Si
Product
Name Model Material Type Pattern Feature (Duty ratio) Height/
Depth
Other
Remarks
NIM-PH350
Line:350nm～10µm / 10 fields
Hole, Dot: 500nm～10µm / 8
fields
（1:1,1:2,1:5）
350nm
NIM-PH1000 All types: 1um～10µm / 5 fields
（1:1,1:2,1:5）
1µm
Standard
Type Quartz
Line 凹
Dot 凸
Hole 凹
Mix of the
above
patterns
NIM-PH3000
Substrate
size:
10mmx10
mm
Thickness:
0.6mm
Patterned
area:
9mmx9mmAll types: 3um～10µm / 3 fields
（1:1,1:2,1:5）
3µm
NIM-80L RESO Line 凹 80nm～3µm / 11 fields
（1:1,1:2,1:3,1:10）
200nm
NIM-100L RESO
凸
Line 凸 100nm～3µm / 9 fields
（1:1,1:2,1:3,1:10）
200nm
NIM-100D RESO Dot 凸 100nm～3µm / 9 fields
（1:1, 1:2, 1:3）
100nm
NIM-100H RESO
Quartz

NIM-100H RESO
（Si）
Si
Hole 凹 100nm～3µm / 9 fields
（1:1, 1:2, 1:3）
200nm
Substrate
size:
10mmx10
mm
Thickness:
0.6mm
Patterned
area:
9mmx9mm
NIM-50L/300 Line 凸 300nm
Ultra fine
pattern
NIM-50L/100
Si

Thickness:
0.5mm
Patterned
area:
2mmx2mm
NIM-1000UL Line 凹 1,2,4,8µm / 4 fields, (1:1) 1µm
Substrate
size:
20mmx20
mm
Thickness:
0.625mm
Patterned
area:
6mm×4
NIM-100UL Line 凹 100nm（1:1) 200nm
NIM-100UＨ Hole 凹 100nm（1:1), Square array 200nm
NIM-100UＤ Dot 凸 100nm（1:1), Square array 100nm
NIM-150UL
Quartz
Line 凹 150nm、200nm（1:1) 200nm
NIM-100UL（Si） Line 凹 100nm（1:1) 200nm
NIM-100UH（Si） Hole 凹 100nm（1:1), Square array 200nm
NIM-100UＤ（Si） Dot 凸 100nm（1:1), Square array 100nm
Single type
pattern
Si